STFE ELITE series
SolaHD STFE DIN Rail Mount Series combines Active
Tracking technology with UL Listed surge protection to
protect against the full spectrum of voltage transients and
surges. It continuously tracks the input AC power line,
responding instantly upon detecting extraneous high-
frequency noise and high-voltage transients caused
by everyday events, such as turning on machinery, motors

• Control Panels
• Factory Automation Installations
• Point-of-Use Industrial Equipment
• Programmable Logic Controllers
• Dedicated Industrial and Machine Tools Equipment
NEW!
Catalog
Number Amps
Min Wire Size*
(AWG
Suggested)
Fuse/Circuit Breaker
Ampacity
Suggest Max
Single-Phase Models (120 Vac)
STFE030-10N 3.0 24 3A 3.75A
STFE050-10N 5.0 22 5A 6.25A
STFE100-10N 10.0 20 10A 12.5A
STFE200-10N 20.0 12 20A 25A
Single-Phase Models (240 Vac)
STFE030-24L 3.0 24 3A 3.75A
STFE050-24L 5.0 22 5A 6.25A
STFE100-24L 10.0 20 10A 12.5A
STFE200-24L 20.0 12 20A 25A
*16 AWG wire or larger may be required by code dependent upon the
application.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com